
Übersicht Nexans PUR Steuerleitung 
LC MOVEPOWER

Übersicht Nexans PUR Steuerleitung 
LC MOVEPOWER C

Typenbezeichnung

Typenbezeichnung

1,5mm²				  

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

2,5mm²				  

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

4mm²			 

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER

1,5mm²				  

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

2,5mm²				  

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

4mm²			 

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

MOTIONLINE® PREMIUM LC MOVEPOWER C

3G1,5

4G1,5

5G1,5

3G2,5

4G2,5

5G2,5

3G4

4G4

5G4

(3G1,5)C

(4G1,5)C

(5G1,5)C

(2X2,5)C

(3G2,5)C

(4G2,5)C

(5G2,5)C

(3G4)C

(4G4)C

(5G4)C

45

60

75

75

100

125

120

160

200

62

84

101

73

100

128

156

151

194

244

73

95

115

107

139

178

164

214

261

94

120

146

123

133

168

211

195

249

305

6,9

7,8

9

8,4

9,3

11

10,4

11,4

12

8,2

9

9,9

8,9

9,4

10,4

11,7

11,1

12,1

13,5

Leiteraufbau

Leiteraufbau

Kupferzahl
kg / km

Kupferzahl
kg / km

Gewicht
kg / km

Gewicht
kg / km

Außen 
Ø

Außen 
Ø


